ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.
] BL-H-1000 Benlgfter underdel 1
@ 4 2 BL-H-2000 Arm for benlgfter ]
3 BL-2-1008 Glideskinne POM 4
4 80X80 PROP Plast prop 80x80 hvid ]
= = \ E Hexagon sockef
5 countersunk head 8
screw ISO 10642 -
a M5 x 10
Hexagon socket
6 countersunk head )
screw ISO 10642 -
Mé x 8
7/ BL-2-1018 Top bolt for benlgfter |
8 BL-2-1020 Glide skinne yderrgr POM 4
Hexagon socket
9 button head screw 8
ISO 7380 -M5x 10
Hexagon socket
y 10 pbutton head screw ]
)/ SO 7380 - M8 X 10
11 BL-2-1021 Afstandsrer benlgfter 2
12 |la28-750 MOT-74 ]
13 BE-7001 Stetteklods for LA28 ]
14 BAT-12 ]
. Hexagon socket
15 head cap screw 1
ISO 4762 - M10 x 50
16 Pan head screw [SO 4
7045 - M5 x 12
17 S70-10x15 Gevind tap for hjul 4
B £ 18 5325 PJP 075 L51-10 @75 hjul m bremse 4
% T @ 19 Nut DIN 1587 - M10 5

CD I { Rev Date Note

Scale: 1:20

I :IJ‘D % reHaB_CarEGHm Paper: A3

Sheet 1 of 1

Cypresvej 3 -7400-Herning Denmark WWW .rehab-care.dk

Description: - Ban |gfter H-model

750mm
~— Surface treatment: Color:  RAL9002
© [T { J 0)
Drawn By: MG | Drawn Date:  23-10-12
Weight: |30158.45 State: - ok Material:

@ @ Dragili?l:o.: Rev.

Tolerances ISO 2768-mK




	Sheet1
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12


